
MAY 2025 
Church of the Resurrection - Altar Server Schedule  

Saturday 

 5/3/25  
5:00 pm 

5/10/25 
5:00 pm 

5/17/25  
5:00 pm  

5/24/25  
5:00 pm 

5/31/25  
5:00 pm 

 The Perll 
 Brayden Babcock  
 

 The Babcock 
 Adam Perll 

 Andonis Perll 
 Scott Babcock 
 

 The Babcock 
 Andonis Perll 

 The Perll 
 Brayden Babcock 

Sunday 

5/4/25 
8:30 am 

5/11/25 
8:30 am 

5/18/25 
8:30 am 

5/25/25 
8:30 am 

6/1/25 
8:30 am 

Julia  
Drew Madriaga 
 

Julia  
Drew Madriaga 
 

Julia  
Drew Madriaga 
Ian Kwon 

Julia  
Drew Madriaga 
 

Julia  
Drew Madriaga 
Ian Kwon 

10:00 am  10:00 am 10:00 am 10:00 am 10:00 am 

The Belvedere 
Abby Nguyen 

The Madamba 
Daniel Joseph 

The Nguyen 
Angela Duong 

The Madamba 
 

The Belvedere 
Zachary Li 

11:30 am  11:30 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 

Sam Hartke 
Avner Lobo 
Maximus Rubin  
 

Sam Hartke 
Xavier Rubin 
Christina Park 
 

Avner Lobo 
Xavier Rubin 
Maximus Rubin  
 

Sam Hartke 
Maximus Rubin 
Christina Park 
Angela Duong  

Sam Hartke 
Avner Lobo 
Xavier Rubin 
 

 
 
 

 


